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B New dessert cups with universal lid

Signature Dessert Cups

e BY WADDINGTON®NORTH AMERICA

Clear-ly appealing. Available in three sizes for whatever the sweet treat may be.
One universal lid fits all three for maximum efficiency.

PERFORMANCE FEATURES

= Enhance dessert presentations

= Available in three sizes

= Made from recyclable PET

= Universal lid

Item #
PFCUP6
PFCUP8
PFCUP10

56001
PFLID10

Case

Description pack

6 oz clear dessert cup 1000

8 oz clear dessert cup 1000

10 oz clear dessert cup 1000
Lid insert for dessert cups 1000
Universal clear dessert cup lid 1000

Case weight
(Ibs.)

15.38
16.56

23.70
9.00
8.90

Material
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET

Case dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

19.25x15.50x14.81
19.25x15.50x14.81
19.63x15.88x17.13
18.75x7.75x14.75
22.00x9.06 x15.44

ucc/scc

106 06909 43076 3
106 06909 430770
006 06909 423812
100 57937 56001 2
006 06909 42380 5

Order Now! Call 888-962-2877 (USA) / 514-331-0207 (Canada)
or your sales representative
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https://www.facebook.com/Novolex
https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1
https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/
https://www.tiktok.com/@lifeatnovolex

